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
surrounded by trees. A perfect 1.5 acres just minutes 10
Hwy. 401. Call Sandra Nairn"®. 92-2-264

Solid & spacious country bungalow (25 mins. to
Georgetown GO) set on 1 acre. Large LR with
fireplace, pine panelled dining with w/o to deck. Huge
rec room with walkout & 4th bedroom. $239,000. Call
Tom Comery”. 2-2-198

5 AC. SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN

Stunning 2760 sq. ft. home. Only 5 years new!
Open concept kitchen - family rm. FP., 4 spacious
bedrooms. Absolute privacy with 250 fruit trees.
For details. Call Ursula Zeidler*. 92-2-438

Two storey 3 br. spacious semi, 125" deep fenced

lot appliances incl Basement finished, suitable for

in-law suite. Great value! Call Ev Patterson® today!
92-2-266

92-2-455
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Excellent opportunity for hobby farm. 50 acres with
two barns. Beautiful full brick country home. 3
bedrooms, large eat-in kitchen overlooks pond at
front of home. Call Bert Hutchinson®. 92-2-314
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TREED ACRE - §179,900

Cozy 3 bedroom home on a beautiful one
acre treed lot near the picturesque Village of
Norval! Priced to sell! Call today! Chris
Vale®. 92-2-448
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SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM CONDO

W
-:2:-.-.

Desirable "Rousseau” model in THE SANDS -
available immediately, decorated in neutral tones,
features excellent recreational facilities. Call today,
Carol McMurray®. 92-2-427

FANTASTIC FAMILY HOME

Great home for oun executive. Main

Zander®. 92-2-404

From eat-in kitchen, family room, walkout
basement, 4 bedrooms, lovely wood trim,
hardwood flobrs throughout. A real must to see.

Come to Caledon and view with Helen®*. Asking
$279,000. Hurryl 92-2-479

EDUCED TO $149,900
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Excellent value, 3

Includes stove, fridge, microwave, window
coverings and swag lamps in bedroom. To view
call Don Hearn" today. 92-2-434

Immaculate 3 bdrm. sidesplit, gleaming hardwood
floors. Maturely treed lot (55" x 100'), Close to all
amenities. Many extras. Vendor leaving country.
Call Evelyn Henderson". 92-2-382

Call Martha Summers” 874-3040. 92-2-485

Private large treed lot. Spacious principal
rooms. Kitchen has tin ceilings. Only
$159,900. Call Brenda Payton®. 92-2-443
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$379,900. Scenic 74 acre farm with barn barn, 15
min. to “GO" Train. Exceptional 2600 sq. ft. home
with walkout basement, oak kitchen, main floor
laundry, family room with fireplace. Call Larry
Barnstaple® for all the details. 92-2-128
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3 bedroom, upgrdea;'end nit townhouse.
Bright and cherry. Asking only $144,900.
Call Bill Henderson* for details. Res. 877-

9638.

master with step-up roman tub, ceramics &

floor family room, laundry, den or office,
large eat-in kitchen. Very large Iot. All for
under $300,000. Rod Presswood®. 92-2-394

TWO ACRE HIDEAWAY
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;Beauﬁful decorated home with professionally

finished basement. 30 minutes to "GQO" train.
Separate double garage or workshop. Extremely
private. Call Wilfred Moore”. 92-2-317

broadloom throughout, French doors. Thousands

spent on upgrades. Absolutely loaded & gorgeous!
Call Pam Reid". 92-2-458

bedroom, brick
Georgetown,. Beautiful fin. rc. rm. with kit., F>P.
oak bar, ceramic floors., pond, stream, bush. $480
Heating bill $229,400!! Gloria Foreman®.
92-2-327

just 10 minutes from town. Vendor has found new
home, wants action! Call E.G. (Ed) Wood™".

A special home with fabulous original features.
Country kitchen warmed by woodstove & accented
by beautiful wood floors & wainscotting. High
ceilings, sweep staircase and LEGAL income

apartment. call Michelle Smith* today.  92-2-181
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